
Fall 2018 Final Exam Schedule

Student Records
October 14, 2018

Time Wednesday
Date 12th December 2018
8:30
8:45
9:00 GEN_CMN 201-0 Phil 242-0 MIT 398-0 ECON 242-0 INTERDIS 242-0 JOUR 390-0/MIT 398-0 MIT 392-0 MIT 339-0

9:15 Res Meth in Comm
Topics in Philosophy: 
Introduction to Philosophy

Undergraduate Seminar: Media 
Management

Principles of Economics 
Topics in Sci & Tech Studies Intro 
to Sci & Tech Studies

Data Visualization for 
JR&COM

Documentary Production Advanced Acting 

9:30 Susan Dun Torsten Menge Gregory Lowe Giovanni Bandi Anto Mohsin Justin Martin Danielle Beverly Ann Woodworth
9:45 U 9:00-12:00 U 9:00-12:00 M 9:00-11:00 M 9:00-11:30 M 9:00-12:00 T 9:00-11:30 T 9:00-12:00 W 9:00-11:00

10:00 1-300
10:15 1-300 1-244 G-200 2-201 1-225 G-337 G-310
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15
13:30 GEN_CMN 201-0 JOUR 370-0 MIT 379-0 MIT 390-0 MIT 349-0 GEN_CMN 202-0

13:45 Res Meth in Comm Media Law & Ethics 
Topics in F/V/A Production: Short 
Film Production

Directing: Directing the Camera Internship New and Numbers 

14:00 Susan Dun Amy Sanders Rana Kazkaz Marco Williams Susan Dun Justin Martin
14:15 U 13:30-16:30 U 13:30-14:45 M 13:30-16:30 M 13:30-16:30 T 13:30-15:30 W 13:30-16:00
14:30 1-300 1-244
14:45 G-220 G-337 2-256 1-225
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
17:00
17:30

LEGENDS
Communication

Journalism
Liberal Arts

Tuesday
11th December 2018

Sunday
9th December 2018

Monday
10th December 2018
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